DRINKS

HOT DRINKS
Pot of Tea for two

Mug of Tea

Flavoured Tea

Black Coffee

White Coffee

Latte.

Cappuccino

Mocha

Add Syrup or Oat Milk

£2.50
£1.70
£1.80
£2.00
£2.20
£2.70
£2.70

£2.80
50p

Hot Chocolate

Whipped Cream & Marshmallows

COLD DRINKS

Pepsi Max/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade
Small

Medium

Large

Fruit Shoot

J20

Bottled Water

Orange Juice

Appletizer

Slush Puppies
Medium

Large

£2.70
£2.90

£1.20
£1.60
£3.10

£1.65
£2.70
£1.40
£2.20
£2.50

£1.80
£3.10

THE GALLEY

DINER & RESTAURANT

THE

WOW!

AWARDS

At Richardson’s Family Entertainment Centre we believe it’s

important to recognise individuals who deliver excellent service.We
do this through The WOW! Awards employee recognition programme.
If you've received great service why not share the experience with

us and we will make sure we pass on your thanks and celebrate it.
Scan the QR code above to tell us about it.

RICHARDSON'S

FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE

BOWL « PLAY « DINE



B R EAKFASTS (served until | 1.30 am)

Bacon Bap £3.80
Sausage Bap £3.60
Breakfast Bap

Sausage, bacon and egg £5.00
Toasted Tea Cake £2.10

MAINS

Beef Burger
Served in a flour bap with lettuce, onion & tomato .......... £3.55

Chicken Burger
Served in a flour bap with lettuce, onion & tomato ........... £5.10

Vegetarian Burger

Served in a flour bap with lettuce, onion & tomato.......... £3.60
Jumbo Hot Dog (add onions 60p) £3.00
Scampi & Chips served with side salad or peas.............. £8.30

ADD TO YOUR MAINS

Smoked Bacon £1.20
Cheese £1.20
Onion Rings x 3 £1.80
Chips £2.30
Cheesy Chips £2.80
Wedges £2.50
Sweet Potato Fries £3.00

CHILDREN’S MENU

CREATEYOUR OWN MEAL......................

1) CHOOSE A MAIN

Chicken Nuggets
Beef Burger
Cheeseburger
‘ \ - Vegetarian Burger
- " ; . Ry 7y T Fish Fingers
] 4 Hot Dog

2 ) ADD A SIDE

Chips

Seasoned Wedges

Sweet Potato Fries

(Add beans, peas or salad for £1.00)

3 ) CHOOSE A DRINK

PIZZA 12"

Pepsi Max

Diet Pepsi
Four Cheese £13.00 Lemerree
Pepperoni £13.00 Orange Squash
Chicken and Bacon £13.00 Blackcurrant Squash

(Upgrade to a Slush Puppie 20p)

SIDES

Chips £2.60

Cheesy Chips £3.00

Seasoned Wedges £3.30 : 1
Sweet Potato Fries £3.50 |'||!|r,||ill|.-I L
Garlic Bread Slices x 3 (add cheese 60p)..........o.o £2.70 s

Mozzarella sticks x 6

Garlic Mushrooms x |0
Onion Rings x 6

Please speak to a member of @_team if you

have any allergies or dietary requirements.



