DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Pot of Tea for two	£2.50
Mug of Tea	£1.70
Flavoured Tea	
Black Coffee	£2.00
White Coffee	£2.20
Latte	£2.70
Cappuccino	£2.70
Mocha	£2.80
Add Syrup or Oat Milk	50p
Hot Chocolate	£2.70
Whipped Cream & Marshmallows	£2.90

COLD DRINKS

Pepsi Max/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade	
Small	£1.20
Medium	£1.60
Large	
Fruit Shoot	£1.65
J2O	£2.70
Bottled Water	£1.40
Orange Juice	£2.20
Appletizer	£2.50
Slush Puppies	
Medium	£1.80
Large	£3.10



THE WOW! AWARDS



At Richardson's Family Entertainment Centre we believe it's important to recognise individuals who deliver excellent service. We do this through The WOW! Awards employee recognition programme. If you've received great service why not share the experience with us and we will make sure we pass on your thanks and celebrate it.

Scan the QR code above to tell us about it.

THE GALLEY DINER & RESTAURANT

MENU







- BOWL • PLAY • DINE -____

BREAKFASTS (served until 11.30 am)

Bacon Bap	£3.80
Sausage Bap	£3.60
Breakfast Bap	
Sausage, bacon and egg	£5.00
Toasted Tea Cake	£2.10

MAINS

Beef Burger Served in a flour bap with lettuce, onion & tomato£3.55
Chicken Burger Served in a flour bap with lettuce, onion & tomato£5.10
Vegetarian Burger Served in a flour bap with lettuce, onion & tomato£3.60
Jumbo Hot Dog (add onions 60p)£3.00
Scampi & Chips served with side salad or peas£8.30

ADD TO YOUR MAINS

Smoked Bacon	£1.20
Cheese	£1.20
Onion Rings × 3	£1.80
Chips	
Cheesy Chips	
Wedges	
Sweet Potato Fries	





PIZZA 12"

Four Cheese	£13.00
Pepperoni	£13.00
Chicken and Bacon	£13.00

SIDES

Chips	£2.60
Cheesy Chips	£3.00
Seasoned Wedges	£3.30
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.50
Garlic Bread Slices × 3 (add cheese 60p)	£2.70
Mozzarella sticks × 6	£5.00
Garlic Mushrooms × 10	£4.20
Onion Rings × 6	£3.60

Please speak to a member of team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

CHILDREN'S MENU

CREATE YOUR OWN MEAL.....£3.95

1 CHOOSE A MAIN

Chicken Nuggets Beef Burger Cheeseburger Vegetarian Burger Fish Fingers Hot Dog

2 ADD A SIDE

Chips Seasoned Wedges Sweet Potato Fries (Add beans, peas or salad for £1.00)

3 CHOOSE A DRINK

Pepsi Max
Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Orange Squash
Blackcurrant Squash
(Upgrade to a Slush Puppie 20p)

